

DK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Station Approach, Staplehurst, Kent, TN12 0QN, England.

T: +44 (0)1580 891662 F: +44 (0)1580 892724 E: info@dk-holdings.co.uk W: www.dk-holdings.co.uk

Account No:

In order that a Credit Account may be opened, kindly supply details as requested below.

| <u>Applicant:</u>  | Company Name & Address    |  |
|--------------------|---------------------------|--|
|                    |                           |  |
|                    | Company Registration No.: |  |
|                    | Tel.                      |  |
|                    | Fax:                      |  |
|                    | Email:                    |  |
| Bankers:           | Name & Address            |  |
| Dankers.           | Name & Audress            |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    | Sort Code:                |  |
|                    | Account No:               |  |
| Trade Reference 1: | Name & Address            |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    | - N                       |  |
|                    | Fax No:<br>Email:         |  |
|                    | Email.                    |  |
| Trade Reference 2: | Name & Address            |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    |                           |  |
|                    | Fax No:                   |  |
|                    | Email:                    |  |

D.K. Holdings Limited collects personal information when you complete this form or place an order with us for our products. We will use this information to provide the products and services requested, maintain guarantee records and, if you have agreed, to send you occasional marketing information. For further information on how our data might be used, please see our Privacy Notice. We would like to send you information about our products. Please tick one of the following.

Yes, I do agree No, I do not agree



Worldwide Diamond Tooling Solutions

